
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference

$14.75 1 $14.75 349.00 10383.0 $14.75 349.0 10034.0

$14.12 1 $14.12 248.00 10383.0 $14.12 597.0 9786.0

$14.00 1 $14.00 108.00 10383.0 $14.00 705.0 9678.0

$13.50 1 $13.50 230.00 10383.0 $13.50 935.0 9448.0

$13.05 1 $13.05 400.00 10383.0 $13.05 1335.0 9048.0

$13.00 1 $13.00 96.00 10383.0 $13.00 1431.0 8952.0

$12.51 1 $12.51 465.00 10383.0 $12.51 1896.0 8487.0

$12.50 1 $12.50 476.00 10383.0 $12.50 2372.0 8011.0

$12.25 1 $12.25 375.00 10383.0 $12.25 2747.0 7636.0

$12.01 1 $12.01 450.00 10383.0 $12.01 3197.0 7186.0

4 $12.00 1349.00 2 $12.00 375.00 10383.0 $12.00 3572.0 6811.0

1 $11.50 775.00 $11.50 9034.0 $11.50 3572.0 5462.0

1 $11.25 450.00 $11.25 8259.0 $11.25 3572.0 4687.0

$11.10 1 $11.10 900.00 7809.0 $11.10 4472.0 3337.0

1 $11.00 438.00 2 $11.00 1761.00 7809.0 $11.00 6233.0 1576.0

1 $10.50 300.00 $10.50 7371.0 $10.50 6233.0 1138.0

1 $10.25 500.00 $10.25 7071.0 $10.25 6233.0 838.0

$10.01 1 $10.01 600.00 6571.0 $10.01 6833.0 -262.0

8 $10.00 3326.00 $10.00 6571.0 $10.00 6833.0 -262.0

1 $9.75 465.00 $9.75 3245.0 $9.75 6833.0 -3588.0

$9.50 1 $9.50 1200.00 2780.0 $9.50 8033.0 -5253.0

2 $9.00 658.00 $9.00 2780.0 $9.00 8033.0 -5253.0

$8.05 1 $8.05 3724.0 2122.0 $8.05 11757.0 -9635.0

2 $8.00 1000.0 1 $8.00 478.0 2122.0 $8.00 12235.0 -10113.0

1 $7.00 300.0 1 $7.00 850.0 1122.0 $7.00 13085.0 -11963.0

1 $6.00 185.0 $6.00 822.0 $6.00 13085.0 -12263.0

1 $2.00 310.0 $2.00 637.0 $2.00 13085.0 -12448.0

1 $1.00 327.0 $1.00 327.0 $1.00 13085.0 -12758.0

26 10383.0 20  13085.0

DAIRY FARMERS OF PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND

CREDIT TRANSFER EXCHANGE

March 2021

Sell Credits TO Purchase Credits FROM


